4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
05:
06:
07:
09:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

0
: 0
5
4

2000677F
2000628M
2000673M
2000631F
2000504F
2000559F
2000667F
2000550M
2000516eM
200064 6F
2000635F
2000561M
2000659M
2000642M
0954428F
0571001F
2000502F
2000634M
0954425F

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 18400796 2:

-4.32

18400717 3:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:02 GPS
:02 40
:02 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2F92FD
| DA19EC82
| DA19ECTA
| DA2F90F2
| DA2F91C7
| DAGF76F 3
| DAGF77D6
| DA19ECS8D
| DA19EBG65
| DA2F 9297
| DA2F9125
| DA19EBD3
| DASA1IA39
| DA19EB97
| DA6F7684
| DA6F7699
| DA2F 9050
| DA67TFCFED
| DA2F934F

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

18400799

15078

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Code

0°0"0'wW

18.06.2025 14:49:34
Daniliuc Iulian

Pag.:

22500, 2025 07301

26° 34" 27.2' E
22.06.2025 10:01:12 LIVE
22.06.2025 10:01:12 +0
19
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:38.0 |OK |01 011
01.5 |OK |02 |002
:28.1 |OK |03 |001
:46.4 |OK |01 |004
:51.7 |OK |02 |005
:57.4 |OK |03 |013
06.7 |OK |03 1006 |
06.1 |OK |02 ]018 |
:19.6 |OK |03 019 |
:59.1 |OK |02 003
:39.4 |OK |01 007
36.9 |[OK |02 1020 |
:30.4 |OK |03 ]015
:54.1 |OK |03 |01l6 |
:08.5 |OK |02 1009 |
46.0 |OK |02 |010 |
:19.5 |OK |02 |012
:21.4 |OK |03 |017
:49.6 |OK |02 008
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 115703
Autorizare: AA9025FF
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/231878_1750245662.pdf

